August
8/13/25
8/20/25
September
9/17/25
October
10/09/25
10/15/25
10/17-19/25
10/22/25
10/24/25
November
11/21-11/23
11/25/25
December
12/3-4/25
12/15/25
January
1/21/26
1/26-30
1/28/26
February
2/13/26
2/18/26
2/27-3/1
March
3/12/26
3/18/26
3/25-26
April
4/1/26
4/17/26
4/22/26
May

5/8/26
5/13/26
5/20/26
5/22/26

Calendar of Religious Events 2025-2026

Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Fri.-Sun
Wednesday
Friday

Friday-Sunday

Tuesday

Wed. Thurs.
Monday

Wednesday
Mon-Fri.
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday
Fri.-Sunday

Thursday
Wednesday
Wed. & Thurs

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday

All School Mass (blessing after communion) 11:10am

Mass with Bishop
All School Mass (Senior Class)

Sophomore Day of Recollection
Junior Ring Ceremony

1st Senior Retreat

All School Mass (Junior)

Junior Day of Recollection

2nd Senior Retreat
Thanksgiving Mass (Freshmen)

Advent Reconciliation
All School Mass (Sophomore)

All School Mass (Senior MLK)
Catholic Schools Week
Diocesan Mass

Faculty Retreat
Ash Wednesday Mass (Freshman)
3rd Senior Retreat

Freshman Day of Recollection
All School Mass (Junior)
Lenten Reconciliation

Stations of the Cross (Sophomore)
Diocesan Senior Mass
All School Mass (Sophomore)

Grad. Refl. Day and Picnic

All School Mass (Student Council)
Baccalaureate Mass (St. Cecilia)
Graduation

10:00am
11:10am

St. Pat’s
1:00pm

11:10am
12:30pm

11:10am

1:15pm
11:10am

11:10am

11:10am

St. Pat’s
11:10am
1:15pm

11:10am
9:15am
11:10am

St. Pat's & HC
11:10am
7:00pm
7:00pm



